
80% 100% 80% 100% 80% 100% 80% 100% 80% 100% 80% 100%

y

R E S E A R C H A N D C O N S U L T A N C Y

The Rocky Path :
‘From Women and Planning’ 
to gender mainstreaming

Clara Greed

Occasional Paper 14

May 2003 WP 53

Based on research undertaken by
Clara Greed (editor) with Linda Davies
Caroline Brown and Stefanie Duhr

Centre for Environment and Planning
School of Planning and Architecture
University of the West of England, Bristol

Frenchay Campus
Coldharbour Lane
Bristol BS16 1QY

Telephone 0117 965 6261

    

Faculty of the Built Environment











































































































































































University of the West of England, Bristol

Frenchay Campus
Coldharbour Lane
Bristol BS16 1QY

Telephone 0117 965 6261

UWE, BRISTOL F872M.06.03

Printing & Stationery Services

    

Faculty of the Built Environment



 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   EvenOddShuffle
        
     Action: merge two documents
      

        
     Merge
    
     0
     1
     1
    
     333
     259
    
     0
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.0d
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





